
S. 
No.

Name of CD CIN
Liquidation 
Commencement
Date

Name of Liquidator Email ID of Liquidator

1 Aam Sky Geospatial Solutions Private Limited U72200TG2015PTC098746 20-10-2023 Mr. Piyush Kisanlal Jani capiyushj@gmail.com
2 Adept Technology Private Limited U72200TN2004PTC052972 03-09-2019 Mr.Ashok Velamur Seshadri ashokseshadrig@gmail.com
3 ANG Industries Limited L51909DL1991PLC045084 04-02-2019 Mr.Ankit Kishore Sinha ankitkishoresinha90@gmail.com
4 Anil Limited L15490GJ1993PLC019895 25-10-2018 Mr.Ramchandra Dallaram Choudhary rdc_rca@yahoo.com
5 Anil Printers Limited U22212MH1983PLC029081 15-10-2019 Mr.Vishal Pawankumar Bidawatjika finvishal@yahoo.com
6 Anjali Waterford Hospitality And Infra Limited U52520TG2005PLC047785 13-05-2022 Mr. Govada Venkata Subbarao govada.subbarao1@gmail.com
7 ANUSMERA REALTY AND INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED U45202MH2009PTC197060 28-05-2025 Mr. UMESH CHAND GOYAL goyaluc.ip@gmail.com
8 Autodecor Private Limited U74899DL1984PTC017563 04-06-2019 Mr.Sanjeev Ahuja ssmr.ahuja@gmail.com
9 Automotive Coaches & Components Private Limited U34100TN1980PLC008389 18-03-2022 Mr.Subrata Monindranath Maity subrata.m@hotmail.com

10 Bharati Defence and Infrastructure Limited L61100MH1976PLC019092 14-01-2019 Mr. Vijaykumar V Iyer viyer@deloitte.com
11 Carnation Auto India Private Limited U34200DL2008PTC172214 01-08-2018 Mr.Arvind Garg arvindgarg31@gmail.com
12 Churakulam Tea Estates Pvt. Ltd. U01132KL1946PTC000251 30-06-2021 Mr.Jasin Jose jasinjoseponmattam@gmail.com
13 Cox & Kings Limited L63040MH1939PLC011352 16-12-2021 Mr.Ashutosh Agarwala ashutosh.agarwala@gmail.com
14 Daehsan Trading India Private Limited U51109TN1999PTC043513 27-03-2018 Mr.Rajendran Shanmugam cs.srajendran.associates@gmail.c om
15 DCS International Private Limited U18101KA2004PTC033728 17-11-2017 Mr.Thirupal Gorige gthirupal@gmail.com
16 Dee Ess Buhin Private Limited U74899DL1991PTC045466 03-09-2019 Mr.Rajkumar Vinod Vachher rajvachher@gmail.com
17 EMCO Limited L31102MH1964PLC013011 09-08-2021 Mr.Sundaresh Bhat sundareshbhat@bdo.in
18 Fibertech Infracon Private Limited U28112MH2008PTC183006 05-12-2019 Ms.Rekha Kantilal Shah rekhashah3@hotmail.com
19 Floram Shoes (India) Private Limited U18209TN1987PTC014898 27-01-2021 Mr. Amier Hamsa Ali Abbas Rawther amierhamsa@gmail.com
20 Florind Shoes Private Limited U19201TN1978PTC007590 25-03-2019 Ms.Ramela Rangasamy rum_jai@yahoo.com
21 Gallium Industries Limited U74899DL1985PLC021377 17-12-2018 Mr.Vijender Sharma vijender@vsa.net.in
22 Gambs India Pvt Ltd U45200MH1982PTC026441 21-03-2023 Mr.Dinesh Kumar Aggarwal dinesh.aggarwal31@gmail.com
23 GCL Private Limited U29263KA1996PTC020217 15-06-2020 Mr.Madhugiri Venkatarayappa Sudarshan sudarshan.mv@outlook.com
24 Global Houseware Limited U27320DL2007PLC167099 19-12-2018 Mr.Vijender Sharma vijender@vsa.net.in
25 Gupta Energy Private Limited U40102MH2007PTC175497 26-03-2018 Mr. Vikas Prakash Gupta vikas.gupta@bngca.com
26 Hvr Projects Private Limited U70102WB2012PTC189246 04-01-2022 Mr. Sabir Kanti Mazumder sabirk01@gmail.com
27 I.C.S.A. (India) Limited L72200AP1994PLC016969 18-08-2020 Mr.Nethi Mallikarjuna Setty malliknethi@gmail.com
28 Italian Exposition Private Limited U19100DL2011PTC220125 15-07-2019 Mr.Satinder Kapur satinderkapur@gmail.com
29 JVL Agro Industries Limited L15140UP1989PLC011396 19-08-2020 Mr.Supriyo Kumar Chaudhuri supriyochaudhuri@bdo.in
30 Kanoovi Foods Private Limited U15400GJ2012PTC068810 13-01-2021 Mr.Devang Sampat dpsampat@sampatassociates.in
31 Krishna Industrial Corporation Limited U45309TN1956PLC001112 27-07-2020 Mr.Rajendran Shanmugam cs.srajendran.associates@gmail.c om
32 Lata Export Apparels Private Limited U17200MH1996PTC104231 10-04-2019 Mr.Mukesh Khathuria khathuria@hotmail.com
33 Leel Electricals Limited L29120UP1987PLC091016 06-12-2021 Mr.Ganga Ram Agarwal ganga.manjuagarwal@gmail.com
34 Maeksin Shipping Co. Private Limited U63090WB1996PTC079831 26-06-2023 Mr.Soumitra Lahiri slahiri0207@gmail.com
35 Mahaan Proteins Limited U01111DL1992PLC049149 23-01-2018 Mr.Arvind Garg arvindgarg31@gmail.com
36 Microsun Solartech Private Limited U40106KA2007PTC043606 01-02-2022 Mr.Madhugiri Venkatarayappa Sudarshan sudarshan.mv@outlook.com
37 Mithila Cars Private Limited U74990MH2009PTC193135 18-04-2022 Stress Credit Resolution Private Limited admin@stresscredit.com
38 My Choice Knit & Apparels Pvt. Ltd U17299KA2009PTC049347 26-05-2020 Mr.Ramanahalli Shivanna Dodda Byregowda rsdgowda@yahoo.co.in
39 Nawa Engineers And Consultants Private Limited U74140TG1998PTC028920 10-10-2018 Mr.Gonugunta Madhusudhan Rao madhucs1@gmail.com
40 New Tech Fittings Private Limited U27109GJ2001PTC040285 18-12-2017 Mr.Ramubhai Patel rspatel@rspatelca.com
41 New Win Win Feeds Private Limited U01403WB2012PTC179334 19-09-2019 Mr. Kanchan Dutta kanchan@kgrs.in
42 Nitin Fire Protection Industries Limited L29193MH1995PLC092323 18-01-2022 Mr. Uliyar Balakrishna Bhat ubbhat@radissonindia.in
43 Novex Private Limited U74899DL1960PTC003190 04-09-2019 Mr.Ranjan Chakraborti ranjanns@gmail.com
44 Nucleus Satellite Communications (Madras) Private Limited U74999TN1997PTC038400 12-09-2023 Mr.Ramakrishnan Sadasivan sadasivanr@gmail.com
45 Orieon Kuries and Loans Private Limited U65992KL1996PTC011021 15-01-2018 Mr.Sankar P. Panicker sankarpanicker@gmail.com
46 Osaka Pharmaceuticals Private Limited U24231GJ2004PTC043750 30-09-2019 Mr.Abhishek Nagori jlnusb@gmail.com
47 Parikh Fabrics Private Limited U17219TG2002PTC039072 13-05-2025 Mr. Sivarama Prasad Bhamidi bsprasad9@gmail.com
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48 Ratandeep Infrastructure Private Limited U45400UP2012PTC050971 31-01-2022 Mr. Alok Kumar Kuchhal akkuchhal.ip@gmail.com
49 Rathi Super Steel Limited U74899DL1991PLC044043 19-06-2020 Mr.Harish Chander Arora harisharora2012@gmail.com
50 RBT Private Limited U17299HR2016PTC064269 15-05-2024 Mr.Sanyam Goel goelsanyam@gmail.com
51 Saptarishi Hotels Private Limited U55204TG2010PTC070754 19-10-2022 Mr. Gonugunta Madhusudhan Rao madhucs1@gmail.com
52 Shilpi Cable Technologies Limited L64201DL2006PLC150753 01-05-2019 Mr.Huzefa Fakhri Sitabkhan huzefa.sitabkhan@gmail.com
53 Shree Raj Mahal Jewellers Private Limited U36103DL2009PTC190236 08-09-2020 Mr.Nishant Gaurav Gupta nishantgaurav@outlook.in
54 Shreedhar Milk Foods Limited U74899DL2005PLC142604 12-09-2019 Mr. Nishant Gaurav Gupta nishantgaurav@outlook.in
55 SPM Auto Private Limited U74899DL1995PTC067579 12-10-2018 Mr.Vijender Sharma vijender@vsa.net.in
56 SRS Limited L74999HR2000PLC040183 15-10-2019 Mr.Ashok Kumar Gulla ashok.gulla@rbsa.in
57 Stewarts and Lloyds of India Limited L28999WB1937PlC009099 26-10-2017 Ms.Mamta Binani mamtabinani@gmail.com
58 Su-Kam Power Systems Limited U64201DL1998PLC096685 03-04-2019 Mr.Raj Kumar Ralhan rajkumarralhan@gmail.com
59 Surana Corporation Limited L65991TN1991PLC020783 25-10-2019 Mr.C. Ramasubramaniam srinidhicra@gmail.com
60 Surana Industries Limited L27104TN1991PLC020533 12-10-2018 Mr.Ramakrishnan Sadasivan sadasivanr@gmail.com
61 The Jeypore Sugar Company Limited U15421TN1936PLC011632 29-05-2020 Mr.Venkata Sivakumar arunasri.siva@gmail.com
62 Thiru Arooran Sugars Limited L15421TN1954PLC002915 08-04-2021 Mr. Ramakrishnan Sadasivan sadasivanr@gmail.com
63 Tirupati Ceramics Limited U26920HR1995PLC032947 22-03-2018 Mr.Amit Sharma amit2002_shr@rediffmail.com
64 Todays Writing Instruments Limited L74999DN1992PLC000041 30-11-2018 Mr.Vishal Pawankumar Bidawatjika finvishal@yahoo.com
65 Trend Electronics Limited L99999MH1989PLC052233 10-02-2023 Mr. Divyesh Desai divyeshdesai@singhico.com
66 Unitex Apparels Private Limited U18101KA1994PTC016528 21-09-2020 Mr.Ratnakar Shetty rcshetty.co@gmail.com
67 Usher Agro Limited L01100MH1996PLC100380 07-03-2019 Mr.Krishna Chamadia krishna@sphereadvisory.com
68 Uthrakaliamman Infrastructures Private Limited U45203TZ2008PTC014603 07-01-2019 Mr.Ramachandran Subramanian subraman267@yahoo.com
69 Utm Engineering Private Limited U14107DL2014PTC270321 15-10-2020 Mr. Kanti Mohan Rustagi kanti.rustagi@patanjaliassociates.com
70 Varun Resources Limited U61200MH2010PLC208659 16-11-2018 Mr.Sanjeev Maheshwari sm@gmj.co.in
71 VNM Components Private Limited U28990DL2009PTC190503 27-07-2018 Ms.Jayashree Shukla Dasgupta jayashree.shukla0@gmail.com
72 Western India Shipyard Limited U35111GA1992PLC002464 26-07-2018 Mr. Om Prakash Kanoongo opkanoongo@gmail.com
73 Y.R.Traders Private Limited U51909WB2011PTC163724 31-01-2023 Mr. Sushanta Kumar Choudhury sk.choudhury123@gmail.com
74 Yasodha Cotton & General Mills Private Limited U17121PB2008PTC031787 25-05-2018 Mr.Sanjay Kumar Aggarwal sanjayaggarwal.fcs@gmail.com


